
GOVERNMENT OF INDIA 
MINISTRY OF EDUCATION 

DEPARTMENT OF SCHOOL EDUCATION & LITERACY 
 

LOK SABHA 
 

UNSTARRED QUESTION NO. 2479 
TO BE ANSWERED ON 13.12.2021 

 
Introducing Ol Chiki Script in KV and JNV 

 
2479. SHRI KHAGEN MURMU:  
 

Will the Minister of EDUCATION be pleased to state:  
 
(a)  whether the Government is planning to introduce education in Ol 

Chiki Script in Kendriya and Navodaya Vidyalayas; and  

(b)  if so, the details thereof and if not, the reasons therefor? 

ANSWER 

MINISTER OF STATE IN THE MINISTRY OF EDUCATION 
(SMT. ANNPURNA DEVI) 

 

(a) & (b) No such proposal is under consideration of the Government at 

present.  

 

***** 

 


